Kolykhaiev lhor Viktorovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
May 8, 1971
Kherson

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),

Member of Parliament of Ukraine

March 30, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.94
Expand

1. Declared hard cash - USD 935072.54 exceeds USD 50000


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

2. The declaration states 2 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kolykhaiev Sviatoslav Ihorovych son —
Dem Yanenko Anastasiia Ihorivna daughter —
Lahuta Hennadii Mykolaiovych business relationships —
Kherson oblast State Administration , Head of MOMiYHMK HAapoOHOro

Regional State Administration penyTtaTa Ha naaTHIN OCHOBI

Ta Ha rPoMaACbKuX 3acagax


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ac95b489-abff-42dd-9a9b-000ebeb1f4f1
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49139
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53059
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53059
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53059
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53059
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1546

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

TOB "TOPrOBUW AIM "rOPHOCTAIBCbKWIA
PANATPOXIM"

CTOB "MTAXIBHUK"

TOB "NPOJEKCUM, nTA"

TOB "TOPrOBWUW AIM "MPOLEKCIM"

TOB "NPOJEKCUM, 14"

Agricultural Multifunctional Cooperative

Svitanok

N

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

ownership

ownership

33015354

05445758

36236014

33172676

36236014

05440560


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18293
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18293
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18281
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18261
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18280
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18261
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17242
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17242

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

[

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu
(candidate)

TOB Toprosun aim lNMpoaekcim,
XepcoHcbka obnacHa pagaa,
AVpeKTop, aenyTaT

TOB Toprosun aim MNMpogekcim,
XepcoHcbka obnacHa paaa,
avpekTop, genyTaT

TOB Toprosuu aim lNMpoaekcim,
OnpekTop

588 277,07

216 886,82

216 886,82

270 296,72

182 170,75


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1d43ca0-206d-475e-8a53-678ebd7a37e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bafcc3d-4028-4a45-96d2-c0fa01ffdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4483822-0ea1-45fa-ad9b-80f17102d1f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fa6b497-ff35-47ad-b1bb-6cd0e86593b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_474b2a7f-5e1b-4f43-8c41-1a2ef02fcf99

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

478
340,00

3894
000,00

7130
572,00

214
420,00

3680
000,00

11 361
315,00

214
420,00

3680
000,00

11 361
315,00

617
973,00

3 140
000,00

111,00

882

700,00

111,00

907

700,00

111,00

907

700,00

111,00

897
700,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1d43ca0-206d-475e-8a53-678ebd7a37e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1d43ca0-206d-475e-8a53-678ebd7a37e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1d43ca0-206d-475e-8a53-678ebd7a37e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bafcc3d-4028-4a45-96d2-c0fa01ffdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bafcc3d-4028-4a45-96d2-c0fa01ffdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bafcc3d-4028-4a45-96d2-c0fa01ffdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4483822-0ea1-45fa-ad9b-80f17102d1f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4483822-0ea1-45fa-ad9b-80f17102d1f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4483822-0ea1-45fa-ad9b-80f17102d1f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fa6b497-ff35-47ad-b1bb-6cd0e86593b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fa6b497-ff35-47ad-b1bb-6cd0e86593b5

2017

2016

2016

2016

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH 483 430,00

UAH 483 430,00

UAH 310 630,00

UAH 3 034,00

14 133
498,00

89
583,00

2630
000,00

14 601
954,00

6,00

807
600,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fa6b497-ff35-47ad-b1bb-6cd0e86593b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_474b2a7f-5e1b-4f43-8c41-1a2ef02fcf99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_474b2a7f-5e1b-4f43-8c41-1a2ef02fcf99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_474b2a7f-5e1b-4f43-8c41-1a2ef02fcf99
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1d43ca0-206d-475e-8a53-678ebd7a37e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bafcc3d-4028-4a45-96d2-c0fa01ffdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4483822-0ea1-45fa-ad9b-80f17102d1f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fa6b497-ff35-47ad-b1bb-6cd0e86593b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_474b2a7f-5e1b-4f43-8c41-1a2ef02fcf99

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1d43ca0-206d-475e-8a53-678ebd7a37e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bafcc3d-4028-4a45-96d2-c0fa01ffdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4483822-0ea1-45fa-ad9b-80f17102d1f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fa6b497-ff35-47ad-b1bb-6cd0e86593b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_474b2a7f-5e1b-4f43-8c41-1a2ef02fcf99

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

811536.0 sq. m (14)

103998.0 sq. m (5)

103998.0 sq. m (5)

69398.0 sq. m (3)

168.3 sq

168.3 sq

168.3 sq

168.3 sq

168.3 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

110.0sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1d43ca0-206d-475e-8a53-678ebd7a37e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bafcc3d-4028-4a45-96d2-c0fa01ffdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4483822-0ea1-45fa-ad9b-80f17102d1f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fa6b497-ff35-47ad-b1bb-6cd0e86593b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_474b2a7f-5e1b-4f43-8c41-1a2ef02fcf99

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

il
CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 — till March 30, 2021

XioHpan TykcoH 2008
Lexus LX 570 2016

XioHpan TykcoH 2008
Lexus LX 570 2016

XtoHpanm TykcoH 2008
Lexus LX 570 2016

XtoHpanm TykcoH 2008
Lexus LX 570 2016

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1d43ca0-206d-475e-8a53-678ebd7a37e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bafcc3d-4028-4a45-96d2-c0fa01ffdb57
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f4483822-0ea1-45fa-ad9b-80f17102d1f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5fa6b497-ff35-47ad-b1bb-6cd0e86593b5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_474b2a7f-5e1b-4f43-8c41-1a2ef02fcf99
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Credit Agricole Bank" 14361575 client of the bank
JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank
PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/43761#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4440
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4566
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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